2024 Shift Calendar
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Monday, January 1, 2024-New Year’s Day Monday, November 11-Veteran’s Day
Monday, February 19-Presidents’ Day Thursday, November 28-Thanksgiving Day
Friday, March 29-Good Friday Friday, November 29-Martin Luther King Jr. Day (Observed)
Monday, May 27-Memorial Day Wednesday, December 25-Christmas Day
Thursday, July 4-Independence Day Thursday, December 26-Indigenous Peoples’ Day (Observed)
Monday, September 2-Labor Day Wednesday, January 1, 2025-New Year’s Day
Emergencies: 911 FireOps Center: (505) 334-1180
Non-Emergency Dispatch: (505) 334-6622 Aztec Police Dept.: (505) 334-7601

San Juan Regional: (505) 609-2000 Bloomfield Police Dept.: (505) 632-6311
Poison Control: 800-222-1222 Bloomfield Fire Station 1: (505) 632-6363
Suicide and Crisis Lifeline: 988 Farmington Police Dept.: (505) 599-1070
San Juan County Admin./HR: (505) 334-9481 | SJC Sheriff’s Office: (505) 334-6107




